Inverclyde Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

BOX ISO064

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

John CROWTHER
Georgina HALFNIGHT
Natasha MCGUIRE
Irene MCLEOD
Tommy MCVEY

BOX ISO065

91
26
77
26
52

37
27
26
84
39

21
18
49
19
45

7 4
6 26
23 3
5 7
12 4

John CROWTHER
Georgina HALFNIGHT
Natasha MCGUIRE
Irene MCLEOD
Tommy MCVEY

BOX ISO066 1st

John CROWTHER
Georgina HALFNIGHT
Natasha MCGUIRE
Irene MCLEOD
Tommy MCVEY

BOX ISO067

62
13
68
41
57

64
20
49
35
34

a7
22
35
53
31

42

17
55
34

12
13
23
13
41

10
19
15
35

5 5
2 15
18 0
7 3
6 1
5th
6 2
3 20
13 1
6 2
4 1

John CROWTHER
Georgina HALFNIGHT
Natasha MCGUIRE
Irene MCLEOD
Tommy MCVEY

63
23
50
38
55

45

11
27

59
36

10
12
17
16
41

2 2
3 14
16 1
3 0
6 3
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Inverclyde Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

BOX ISO068
John CROWTHER 79 38 12 1 0
Georgina HALFNIGHT 4 6 9 4 25
Natasha MCGUIRE 44 32 27 17 0
Irene MCLEOD 24 66 27 2 2
Tommy MCVEY 63 20 39 9 3

BOX 1SO069
John CROWTHER 107 35 12 1 0
Georgina HALFNIGHT 4 7 8 5 28
Natasha MCGUIRE 51 19 36 19 2
Irene MCLEOD 33 98 12 5 1
Tommy MCVEY 33 20 42 18 6

BOX ISO070 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
John CROWTHER 80 25 22 7 4
Georgina HALFNIGHT 4 16 14 8 41
Natasha MCGUIRE 54 20 37 22 2
Irene MCLEOD 17 96 15 7 4
Tommy MCVEY 51 21 50 17 5

BOX ISO071, 1SO072

John CROWTHER 116 45 18 6 7
Georgina HALFNIGHT 31 15 15 6 40
Natasha MCGUIRE 77 40 47 23 2
Irene MCLEOD 39 104 18 9 2
Tommy MCVEY 32 40 59 29 5
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Inverclyde Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

PVISO001

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

John CROWTHER 114 62 51 11 13
Georgina HALFNIGHT 36 39 36 10 43
Natasha MCGUIRE 168 85 42 24 3
Irene MCLEOD 40 123 43 17 11
Tommy MCVEY 137 67 82 19 4

PVISO002
John CROWTHER 128 65 54 16 9
Georgina HALFNIGHT 33 22 24 9 68
Natasha MCGUIRE 155 74 50 28 6
Irene MCLEOD 39 124 64 25 5
Tommy MCVEY 137 102 81 25 5
PVISO003, PVISO004 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
John CROWTHER 68 40 23 14 2
Georgina HALFNIGHT 11 17 17 8 37
Natasha MCGUIRE 98 35 40 11 1
Irene MCLEOD 27 82 30 7 3
Tommy MCVEY 79 38 40 21 6

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.
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