Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

BOX ISO064	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	91	37	21	7	4		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	26	27	18	6	26		
Natasha MCGUIRE	77	26	49	23	3		
Irene MCLEOD	26	84	19	5	7		
Tommy MCVEY	52	39	45	12	4		

BOX ISO065	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	62	47	12	5	5		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	13	22	13	2	15		
Natasha MCGUIRE	68	35	23	18	0		
Irene MCLEOD	41	53	13	7	3		
Tommy MCVEY	57	31	41	6	1		

BOX ISO066	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
John CROWTHER	64	42	8	6	2	
Georgina HALFNIGHT	20	9	10	3	20	
Natasha MCGUIRE	49	17	19	13	1	
Irene MCLEOD	35	55	15	6	2	
Tommy MCVEY	34	34	35	4	1	

BOX ISO067	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	63	45	10	2	2		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	23	11	12	3	14		
Natasha MCGUIRE	50	27	17	16	1		
Irene MCLEOD	38	59	16	3	0		
Tommy MCVEY	55	36	41	6	3		

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

BOX ISO068	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	79	38	12	1	0		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	4	6	9	4	25		
Natasha MCGUIRE	44	32	27	17	0		
Irene MCLEOD	24	66	27	2	2		
Tommy MCVEY	63	20	39	9	3		

BOX ISO069	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	107	35	12	1	0		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	4	7	8	5	28		
Natasha MCGUIRE	51	19	36	19	2		
Irene MCLEOD	33	98	12	5	1		
Tommy MCVEY	33	20	42	18	6		

BOX ISO070	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	80	25	22	7	4		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	4	16	14	8	41		
Natasha MCGUIRE	54	20	37	22	2		
Irene MCLEOD	17	96	15	7	4		
Tommy MCVEY	51	21	50	17	5		

BOX ISO071, ISO072	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	116	45	18	6	7		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	31	15	15	6	40		
Natasha MCGUIRE	77	40	47	23	2		
Irene MCLEOD	39	104	18	9	2		
Tommy MCVEY	32	40	59	29	5		

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 7 - Inverclyde South

PVISO001	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
John CROWTHER	114	62	51	11	13	
Georgina HALFNIGHT	36	39	36	10	43	
Natasha MCGUIRE	168	85	42	24	3	
Irene MCLEOD	40	123	43	17	11	
Tommy MCVEY	137	67	82	19	4	

PVISO002	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
John CROWTHER	128	65	54	16	9		
Georgina HALFNIGHT	33	22	24	9	68		
Natasha MCGUIRE	155	74	50	28	6		
Irene MCLEOD	39	124	64	25	5		
Tommy MCVEY	137	102	81	25	5		

PVISO003, PVISO004	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
John CROWTHER	68	40	23	14	2	
Georgina HALFNIGHT	11	17	17	8	37	
Natasha MCGUIRE	98	35	40	11	1	
Irene MCLEOD	27	82	30	7	3	
Tommy MCVEY	79	38	40	21	6	

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.